
 

URANIUM CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 

TURAMDIH 
 

Ref: UCIL/CS (MILL)/ TMD/127/2014 02 January 2014 

 

CORRIGENDUM 
TO 

NIT NO.TMD / 554 

Name of the Work:   Labour supply for charging of Silex & Pebbles in 
Ion Exchange Vessel in UCT#2 plant area, 

Turamdih 

 

Due to poor response to NIT No: TMD/554, the last date of issuing and receiving tender 

has been extended up to 10-01-2014 at 03.00 PM. 

 

Tenders shall be opened on 10-01-2014 at 03.30 PM at Turamdih in the presence of 

tenderers who may like to be present.  

 

 

For Chairman & Managing Director 

Uranium Corporation of India Limited 

 


